
EVERYMAN 

Production Schedule 

 

Tuesday, June 14, 2016 – 7:00 pm until 10:00 pm 

 

Wednesday, June 15, 2016 – 7:00 pm until 10:00 pm 

 

Saturday, June 18, 2016 – 9:00 am until 12:00 pm 

 

Tuesday, June 21, 2016 – 7:00 pm until 10:00 pm 

 

Wednesday, June 22, 2016 – 7:00 pm until 10:00 pm 

 

Saturday, June 25, 2016 – 9:00 am until 12:00 pm 

 

Tuesday, June 28, 2016 – 7:00 pm until 10:00 pm 

 

Wednesday, June 29, 2016 – 7:00 pm until 10:00 pm 

 

Saturday, July 9, 2016 – 9:00 am until 12:00 pm 

 

Tuesday, July 12, 2016 – 7:00 pm until 10:00 pm 

 

Wednesday, July 13, 2016 – 7:00 pm until 10:00 pm 

 

Saturday, July 16, 2016 – 9:00 am until 12:00 pm 

 

Tuesday, July 19, 2016 – 7:00 pm until 10:00 pm 

 

Wednesday, July 20, 2016 – 7:00 pm until 10:00 pm 

 

Tech Rehearsal – Monday, July 25, 2016 – 7:00 pm until 10:00 pm 

 

Dress Rehearsal – Tuesday, July 26, 2016 – 7:00 pm until 10:00 pm 

 

Performance – Wednesday, July 27, 2016 – 6:00 pm Call Time 


